Jun 21 2024 (03:00) India Rail Info

Agra Cantt. - Udhna SF Special/09052X - SF - WR
KOTA/Kota Junction to ST/Surat
11h 15m - 657 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AGC |Agra Cantt. 13:20 0 |1 0 43 |167 |NCR
2 |FTS Fatehpur Sikri 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |1 34 |37 (179 [NCR
3 |BXN |Bayana Junction 15:28 15:30 2m (0 |1 83 |66 (196 |WCR
4  |HAN |Hindaun City 16:00 16:02 2m [0 |1 116 |70 |228 |WCR
5 |GGC |Gangapur City 16:40 16:45 5m [0 |1 160 |70 |269 |WCR
6 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur junction |17:40 17:42 2m |0 |1 224 |74 WCR
7 KOTA |Kota Junction 19:10 19:20 10m |0 |1 332 |61 |253 [WCR
8 BWM |Bhawani Mandi 20:58 21:00 2m |0 |1 432 |64 |381 [WCR
9 RTM [Ratlam Junction 23:35 23:40 5m |0 |1 598 |46 |494 |WR
10 |GDA |Godhra Junction 03:45 03:47 2m [0 (2 |785 |84 (119 |WR
11 [BRC [Vadodara Junction 04:40 04:50 10m (0 |2 (859 (94 (36 |WR
12 (BH Bharuch Junction 05:35 05:37 2m |0 |2 930 |61 WR
13 |ST Surat 06:35 06:40 5m (4 (2 [989 |12 (59 |WR
14 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 07:00 3 (2 993 |- 49 |WR

Jun 21 2024 (03:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




